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43.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING MESTA LJUBLJANE
Ljubljana, 19. - 20.5.2018

18. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free 13 let in starejši/AG and older
18.5.2019 - 18:30
Rekord  Moski A 3:58.96 KIRALY Bence HUN Ljubljana 19.5.2012
Rekord  Moski B 4:01.58 PRIMOŽIČ Marcel SLO Ljubljana 19.5.2018
Rekord  Moski C 4:06.43 YILDIRIM Engin 21.5.2011

Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

A

1. PRIMOŽIČ Marcel 2000 PK Biser Piran 4:05.85 717
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:31.30 31.66 250m: 2:34.00 30.99 350m: 3:36.42 30.65

100m: 59.64 31.31 200m: 2:03.01 31.71 300m: 3:05.77 31.77 400m: 4:05.85 29.43

2. IVANOVIĆ Andrej 1995 PK Primorje 4:10.00 682
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:31.31 31.46 250m: 2:35.03 31.68 350m: 3:37.91 31.22

100m: 59.85 31.14 200m: 2:03.35 32.04 300m: 3:06.69 31.66 400m: 4:10.00 32.09

3. TOMAN Jan 1999 PK Radovljica 4:18.00 620
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:36.07 32.94 250m: 2:42.22 32.72 350m: 3:47.23 31.65

100m: 1:03.13 32.85 200m: 2:09.50 33.43 300m: 3:15.58 33.36 400m: 4:18.00 30.77

B

1. ZAMMATTIO Daniel 2001 Gymnasium Pordenone 4:06.45 712
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:32.00 31.39 250m: 2:34.30 30.77 350m: 3:36.83 30.86

100m: 1:00.61 31.63 200m: 2:03.53 31.53 300m: 3:05.97 31.67 400m: 4:06.45 29.62

2. PEČAR Rok 2001 PK Radovljica 4:17.89 621
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:35.75 33.25 250m: 2:40.77 32.53 350m: 3:46.42 32.96

100m: 1:02.50 32.14 200m: 2:08.24 32.49 300m: 3:13.46 32.69 400m: 4:17.89 31.47

3. FAJON Nej 2002 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:21.14 598
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:36.29 33.26 250m: 2:42.50 33.29 350m: 3:49.06 33.40

100m: 1:03.03 32.67 200m: 2:09.21 32.92 300m: 3:15.66 33.16 400m: 4:21.14 32.08

4. ORRU Michele 2002 Gymnasium Pordenone 4:22.64 588
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:37.62 33.69 250m: 2:43.50 32.93 350m: 3:50.77 33.30

100m: 1:03.93 33.50 200m: 2:10.57 32.95 300m: 3:17.47 33.97 400m: 4:22.64 31.87

5. MARTINJAŠ Leon 2002 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 4:31.66 531
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:38.70 34.62 250m: 2:48.58 35.09 350m: 3:58.35 35.18

100m: 1:04.08 33.43 200m: 2:13.49 34.79 300m: 3:23.17 34.59 400m: 4:31.66 33.31

6. LORETELLI Federico 2002 Appio 2009 4:55.83 411
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:47.48 38.16 250m: 3:03.09 37.51 350m: 4:19.63 38.11

100m: 1:09.32 36.80 200m: 2:25.58 38.10 300m: 3:41.52 38.43 400m: 4:55.83 36.20

C

1. PUŠNIK Jaka 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:06.59 710
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:31.21 31.45 250m: 2:34.66 31.88 350m: 3:37.17 31.39

100m: 59.76 31.27 200m: 2:02.78 31.57 300m: 3:05.78 31.12 400m: 4:06.59 29.42

2. KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž 2003 PK Kranj 4:11.39 670
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:32.31 32.33 250m: 2:36.67 32.13 350m: 3:40.63 32.05

100m: 59.98 31.11 200m: 2:04.54 32.23 300m: 3:08.58 31.91 400m: 4:11.39 30.76

3. NANETTI Ettore 2003 Gymnasium Pordenone 4:17.53 624
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:37.47 33.29 250m: 2:42.66 32.33 350m: 3:47.26 32.17

100m: 1:04.18 33.03 200m: 2:10.33 32.86 300m: 3:15.09 32.43 400m: 4:17.53 30.27
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4. ZOGOVIČ Dejan 2004 PK Ljubljana 4:19.55 609
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:36.12 32.98 250m: 2:42.30 33.09 350m: 3:48.75 33.19

100m: 1:03.14 33.16 200m: 2:09.21 33.09 300m: 3:15.56 33.26 400m: 4:19.55 30.80

5. BARBUL ZETAE Luca 2004 Lps Baia Mare Roumania 4:29.12 546
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:39.16 34.68 250m: 2:48.06 34.52 350m: 3:56.58 34.02

100m: 1:04.48 33.64 200m: 2:13.54 34.38 300m: 3:22.56 34.50 400m: 4:29.12 32.54

6. BOREC Jaka 2004 PK Branik Maribor 4:32.29 527
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:40.14 34.69 250m: 2:49.23 34.37 350m: 3:58.37 34.77

100m: 1:05.45 34.32 200m: 2:14.86 34.72 300m: 3:23.60 34.37 400m: 4:32.29 33.92

7. PETERNEL Primož 2004 PK Radovljica 4:33.60 520
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:39.77 33.63 250m: 2:50.18 35.04 350m: 3:58.83 34.57

100m: 1:06.14 34.13 200m: 2:15.14 35.37 300m: 3:24.26 34.08 400m: 4:33.60 34.77

8. GRION Alberto 2005 Gymnasium Pordenone 4:36.09 506
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:41.83 35.80 250m: 2:53.47 35.66 350m: 4:03.77 34.74

100m: 1:06.03 34.67 200m: 2:17.81 35.98 300m: 3:29.03 35.56 400m: 4:36.09 32.32

9. FURLAN Filippo 2003 Gymnasium Pordenone 4:36.59 503
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:37.92 34.40 250m: 2:48.92 35.81 350m: 4:00.89 35.89

100m: 1:03.52 33.31 200m: 2:13.11 35.19 300m: 3:25.00 36.08 400m: 4:36.59 35.70

10. POLES Vittorio 2004 Gymnasium Pordenone 4:36.96 501
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:42.34 36.46 250m: 2:50.77 33.28 350m: 4:05.08 37.57

100m: 1:05.88 35.26 200m: 2:17.49 35.15 300m: 3:27.51 36.74 400m: 4:36.96 31.88

11. ZAULI Edoardo 2004 Gymnasium Pordenone 4:37.02 501
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:42.69 36.79 250m: 2:54.03 35.67 350m: 4:05.34 36.39

100m: 1:05.90 35.24 200m: 2:18.36 35.67 300m: 3:28.95 34.92 400m: 4:37.02 31.68

12. PREDALIČ Luka 2004 PK Ljubljana 4:39.26 489
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:42.83 36.35 250m: 2:54.03 35.80 350m: 4:05.09 34.92

100m: 1:06.48 34.46 200m: 2:18.23 35.40 300m: 3:30.17 36.14 400m: 4:39.26 34.17

13. PODBEVŠEK Jure 2004 PK Ljubljana 4:43.73 466
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:45.63 37.26 250m: 2:58.92 36.22 350m: 4:10.84 35.00

100m: 1:08.37 36.26 200m: 2:22.70 37.07 300m: 3:35.84 36.92 400m: 4:43.73 32.89

14. ILAR Nal 2005 PK Ljubljana 4:46.97 450
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:43.07 36.13 250m: 2:56.15 36.44 350m: 4:10.52 37.19

100m: 1:06.94 35.24 200m: 2:19.71 36.64 300m: 3:33.33 37.18 400m: 4:46.97 36.45

15. MASET Marco 2005 Gymnasium Pordenone 4:52.46 426
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:46.36 37.51 250m: 3:01.17 37.19 350m: 4:16.25 37.82

100m: 1:08.85 36.69 200m: 2:23.98 37.62 300m: 3:38.43 37.26 400m: 4:52.46 36.21

16. ZORKO Maj 2004 PK Celulozar Krško 4:52.96 423
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:48.13 37.46 250m: 3:02.85 36.99 350m: 4:17.54 37.38

100m: 1:10.67 37.12 200m: 2:25.86 37.73 300m: 3:40.16 37.31 400m: 4:52.96 35.42

17. BLAGUS BASARIĆ Patrick 2004 PK Ljubljana 4:54.45 417
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:46.68 38.26 250m: 3:02.83 38.02 350m: 4:19.47 37.46

100m: 1:08.42 36.43 200m: 2:24.81 38.13 300m: 3:42.01 39.18 400m: 4:54.45 34.98

18. CALDERAN Enrico 2005 Gymnasium Pordenone 4:56.71 408
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:46.32 37.65 250m: 3:02.84 38.63 350m: 4:19.97 38.77

100m: 1:08.67 36.34 200m: 2:24.21 37.89 300m: 3:41.20 38.36 400m: 4:56.71 36.74

19. PŠENIČNIK Nej 2006 PK Ljubljana 4:59.84 395
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:51.19 38.49 250m: 3:08.28 38.52 350m: 4:25.67 38.69

100m: 1:12.70 38.26 200m: 2:29.76 38.57 300m: 3:46.98 38.70 400m: 4:59.84 34.17
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20. RAZPOTNIK VRTAČNIK Krištof 2006 PK Ljubljana 5:01.00 390
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:49.47 39.10 250m: 3:06.73 38.00 350m: 4:25.21 38.93

100m: 1:10.37 37.79 200m: 2:28.73 39.26 300m: 3:46.28 39.55 400m: 5:01.00 35.79

21. TANZI Andrea 2006 Gymnasium Pordenone 5:02.94 383
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:51.06 39.46 250m: 3:09.28 39.45 350m: 4:27.21 39.66

100m: 1:11.60 37.93 200m: 2:29.83 38.77 300m: 3:47.55 38.27 400m: 5:02.94 35.73

22. ŠIŠKO Tomaž 2004 PK Ljubljana 5:05.25 374
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:50.58 38.99 250m: 3:09.23 39.30 350m: 4:27.86 38.63

100m: 1:11.59 38.37 200m: 2:29.93 39.35 300m: 3:49.23 40.00 400m: 5:05.25 37.39

EXH INFANTI Stefano 2007 Gymnasium Pordenone 5:20.79 322
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:56.37 41.29 250m: 3:17.97 40.73 350m: 4:40.59 40.46

100m: 1:15.08 39.83 200m: 2:37.24 40.87 300m: 4:00.13 42.16 400m: 5:20.79 40.20
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